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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa 27.9.2025 Ahtarissi
Jarjestdjana Ahtarin Seudun Tikka

Makinen Mauno
Kokko Pekka
Noukkala Marko
Jantti Reijo

Reijonen Markku
Soinila Mika
Hakkinen Erkki
Hiekkala Osmo
Moilanen Markku
Holma Raimo
Jaskola Yrjo
Uitto Jukka

Kauti Kari
Peltola Kai
Haikonen Hannu
Mikkola Matti
Lehtiniemi Esko
Mantyla Veikko
Hattunen Mikko

Rahkonen Pertti
Niemi Markku
Leinonen Jyrki
Saarinen Juuso

Varsaluoma Tommi

Haapanen Arvi
Tarvainen Heikki
Timoharju Sauli
Kallio Lauri
lhanainen Mauri
Poikonen Risto

Savioja Tuula
Saarinen Paivi
Tuomisto Seija
Pesonen Ella
Alho Virpi
Mattila Merja
Rantanen Ritva

JaTi
KjT

AST
SST

SavTi
KiT
SST
SST
ITK
AST
HyvTi
KiT

FST
TarTS
FST
SiTi
ITK
FST
MST

SST
AST
MST
SST
ITK
FST
PaavT
HTK
AST
PaavT
HTK

ITK

SST
JaTi
HTK
HTK
KiT

HTK

30
36
37
33

40
32
32
31
39
29
43
30

38
32
32
38
39
33
27

39
29
36
29
36
29
31
35
26
24
30

44
40
38
33
34
30
36

39
31
31
31

41
45
38
35
34
32
20
32

37
42
35
27
30
29
22

38
37
25
32
35
33
34
28
23
24
24

38
45
40
36
36
30
25

paivitetty 28.9.2025 klo 12.50

39
37
35
36

35
37
42
38
34
39
32
34

38
28
32
35
33
39
38

44
37
34
35
27
40
36
32
32
36
33

41
39
38
40
33
35
33

41
43
45
41

43
40
39
37
39
36
34
28

37
35
40
33
26
29
30

26
33
37
34
32
26
31
27
32
35
31

44
40
35
38
37
33
38

39
40
34
37

40
36
32
41
32
38
34
39

36
41
37
38
33
27
28

40
42
38
37
36
34
29
33
37
25
23

43
34
39
38
41
36
31

188
187
182
178

199
190
183
182
178
174
163 7x9
163 4x9

186
178
176
171
161
157
145

187
178
170
167
166
162
161
155
150
144
141

210
198
190
185
181
164
163
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Niemi Heli
Syrjala Terttu
Mannikko Pirjo
Hyvonen Sinikka
Ritvanen Hanna
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Nieminen Niina
Riutta Helena
Noukkala Raija
Holma Anne
Siirila Raili
Jarvensivu Sari
Hakomaki Laila
Hietanen Hely

Salminen Olli
Lehtola Henna
Hurskainen Kiira

Joukkueet

Naiset

. HTK

Pesonen Ella
Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva

. AST

Riutta Helena
Noukkala Raija
Holma Anne

TarTS
KTS
JaTi
KTS
SST
JaTi
TarTS
AST
AST
AST
ATi
AST
AST
AST

KTS
TarTS
SST

529
185
181
163

447
158
151
138

40
38
36
36
33
34
29
32
29
23
27
22
19
18

32
19
20

36
36
31
26
33
29
35
33
19
32
31
28
19
22

25
25
24

43
29
38
36
37
39
33
32
33
27
24
13
11
18

22
21
17

34
39
32
36
30
33
31
33
36
27
20
25
31
14

26
27
28

38
39
34
34
35
30
35
28
34
29
28
14
15

36
24
15

191
181
171
168
168
165
163
158
151
138
130
102

95

78

141
116
104

4x10
1x10
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 27.9.2025 Ahtérissa
Jarjestajana Ahtarin Seudun Tikka

Kokko Pekka KjT 202 206 200 212 193 1013
Jantti Reijo SST 188 200 199 189 201 977
Noukkala Marko AST 177 185 168 199 197 926
Makinen Mauno JaTi 172 196 182 169 205 924
Reijonen Markku SavTi 186 190 182 199 203 960
Hiekkala Osmo SST 189 194 194 182 200 959
Soinila Mika KT 179 208 176 183 187 933
Uitto Jukka KT 176 192 188 184 192 932
Holma Raimo AST 164 190 179 196 198 927
Hakkinen Erkki SST 188 187 175 177 191 918
Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi 178 178 188 178 189 911
Moilanen Markku ITK 185 177 183 179 186 910
Peltola Kai TarTS 176 185 165 190 180 896
Mikkola Matti SiTi 180 183 176 187 165 891
Lehtiniemi Esko ITK 184 182 171 173 171 881
Haikonen Hannu FST 161 166 190 173 183 873
Hattunen Mikko MST 159 179 166 183 163 850
Kauti Kari FST 157 172 183 160 167 839
Mantyla Veikko FST 147 161 159 177 177 821
Rahkonen Pertti SST 174 177 178 177 174 880
Tarvainen Heikki PaavT 161 165 169 166 179 840
Saarinen Juuso SST 178 170 167 173 147 835
Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 145 177 169 160 166 817
lhanainen Mauri PaavT 168 152 162 138 162 782
Haapanen Arvi FST 166 154 165 141 150 776
Poikonen Risto HTK 162 175 132 150 131 750
Leinonen Jyrki MST 161 142 141 143 157 744
Kallio Lauri AST 148 156 143 156 129 732
Niemi Markku AST 153 132 139 160 136 720
Timoharju Sauli HTK 134 152 137 138 142 703
Savioja Tuula ITK 208 220 223 209 212 1072
Saarinen Paivi SST 200 212 215 205 211 1043
Tuomisto Seija JaTi 199 204 200 202 201 1006
Alho Virpi HTK 208 196 206 197 191 998
Pesonen Ella HTK 186 201 200 198 197 982
Rantanen Ritva HTK 188 204 179 201 205 977

Mattila Merja KiT 187 198 195 199 184 963
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Hyvonen Sinikka

Mannikko Pirjo
Ritvanen Hanna
Niemi Heli

Kaihlamaki Mailis

Riutta Helena
Syrjala Terttu
Nieminen Niina
Holma Anne
Noukkala Raija
Siirila Raili
Hakomaki Laila
Jarvensivu Sari
Hietanen Hely

Salminen Olli
Hurskainen Kiira
Lehtola Henna

Joukkueet

Naiset

. HTK

Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

. AST

Riutta Helena
Noukkala Raija
Holma Anne

. TarTS

Niemi Heli
Nieminen Niina
Lehtola Henna

KTS
JaTi
SST
TarTS
JaTi
AST
KTS
TarTS
AST
AST
ATi
AST
AST
AST

KTS
SST
TarTS

582
208
188
186

443
172
156
115

390
168
142

80

187
167
169
168
158
172
159
142
115
156
122
114

84

56

124
124
80

185
176
184
162
162
168
155
146
151
137
112
107
116

78

164
117
90

187
185
167
163
170
162
170
166
148
135
138
118
116

77

163
121
88

181
187
165
180
177
166
164
137
144
141
156
128
102

87

145
97
123

174
177
172
180
175
171
166
152
139
121
161
147
112
127

142
135
74

914
892
857
853
842
839
814
743
697
690
689
614
530
425

738
594
455



